1984 Mustang Production Figures Quantity

66B 2dr Sedan 37,680
66B 2dr Convertible 17,600
61B 3dr Hatchback 86,200
1984 Mustang Options Retail

2dr L Sedan, P26 $7,089.00
3dr L Sedan, P28 7,260.00
2dr LX Sedan, P26/602 7,281.00
3dr LX Sedan, P28/602 7,487.00
2dr LX Convertible, P27/602 11,840.00
3dr GT Sedan, P28/932 9,774.00
2dr GT Convertible, P27/932 13,247.00
3dr Turbo GT Sedan, P28/932 9,958.00
2dr Turbo GT Convertible, P27/932 13,441.00
3dr SVO P28/939/99T 15,585.00
3.8L EFI 6 cyl engine (std. LX Convertible) 409.00

5.0L 4V HO 8 cyl package/5-speed transmission
(std. on GT except Turbo GT)

LX Convertible 727.00

All other models 1,574.00
SelectShift automatic transmission (std. LX Convertible) 439.00
Automatic overdrive 551.00
Optional axle ratio N/C
Traction-Lok axle 95.00
Tires, extra charge for four:

P185/75Rxl4 WSW 72.00

P195/75Rxl4 WSW 109.00

P205/70VRxI4 BSW 224.00
Air conditioner, SelectAire 743.00
Battery, heavy-duty 27.00
Bodyside protection, lower 41.00
Bracket, front license plate N/C
Brakes, power front disc 93.00
Competition Preparation option (SVO) (1,253.00)
Console 191.00
Defroster, rear window electric 140.00
Floor mats, front carpet color-keyed 22.00
Glass, tinted complete 110.00
Heater, engine block immersion 18.00
Light Convenience Group

LX and GT 55.00

All other models 88.00
Lock Group, power 177.00
Mirror, righthand remote-control 46.00
Moldings, rocker panel, black 39.00

Paint treatment, lower Tu-tone 116.00



Paint, special Tu-tone

L

LX
Radio, AM/FM stereo
Radio, AM/FM stereo with cassette tape
AM radio, credit option
Sound system, premium
Roof, flip-up open air
Roof, "T”
Speed control, fingertip
Steering, power
Steering wheel, tilt
Suspension package, handling
Wheel covers, four wire style
Wheels, four cast aluminum

Wheels, four cast metric aluminum, P220/55R390

Michelin TRX BSW tires
L&LX
With 5.0L engine
GT

Wheels with trim rings, four styled steel
Windows, power side
Convertible
All others
Windshield wipers, interval
Emission system, Calif.
Emission system, high altitude
Metallic glow paint
Cloth articulated sport seats
Vinyl seat trim
L
LX& GT
Leather seat trim (Convertible only)
SVO

1984 Engines
2.3 liter/88hp 1V 4-cyl
2.3 liter/145hp EFI1 4-cyl (Turbo GT)
2.3 liter/175hp EFI 4-cyl (SVO)
3.8 liter/120hp EFI V6
5.0 liter/165hp EFI V8
5.0 liter/175hp 4V V8 (HO)

1984 Colors

Exterior Color Code

189.00
150.00
109.00
222.00
(39.00)
151.00
315.00

1,074.00
176.00
202.00
110.00
252.00

98.00
354.00

551.00
327.00

(27.00)
78.00

272.00

198.00
50.00
99.00
N/C
54.00

366.00

29.00

29.00
415.00
189.00



Black

Silver Metallic

Bright Canyon Red

Dark Academy Blue Metallic
Light Desert Tan

Oxford White

Dark Charcoal Metallic
Medium Canyon Red Glow
Light Academy Blue Glow
Bright Copper Glow
Desert Tan Glow

Interior Trim

Charcoal

Cadet Blue

Canyon Red

Desert Tan

White/Red (Convertible)
White/Blue (Convertible)
White/Charcoal (Convertible)

(%)

ode

sopzTOoW>



	1984 Mustang Production Figures Quantity
	66B 2dr Sedan             37,680
	66B 2dr Convertible             17,600

	1984 Mustang Options Retail
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